58° GADONES TRACK DAY

GRUPO A
6a BATERIA - GRUPO A
Practice started at 16:19:11

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km
18/07/2021 16:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(97) ALEX GODOI
1 1:39.443 +12.980 16:23:20.918
2 1:28.865 +2.402 16:24:49.783
3 1:32.475 +6.012 16:26:22.258
4 1:27.649 +1.186 16:27:49.907
5 1:26.463 16:29:16.370
(1) ANDRE TSANTILAS
1 1:39.903 +9.778 16:23:17.909
2 1:30.125 16:24:48.034
3 1:45.168 +15.043 16:26:33.202
4 1:30.888 +0.763 16:28:04.090
5 1:31.973 +1.848 16:29:36.063
(74) RICARDO LOPES
1 1:49.401 +19.033 16:23:23.253
2 1:31.973 +1.605 16:24:55.226
3 1:32.625 +2.257 16:26:27.851
4 1:30.368 16:27:58.219
5 1:30.562 +0.194 16:29:28.781
p6 2:49.849 +1:19.481 16:32:18.630
7 1:37.892 +7.524 16:33:56.522
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